Traffic Engineering Manual		Table 697-8
Decision Sight Distance for Entrance Ramp Applications
(see Sections 607-13 and 607-15)




	Posted Mainline
Speed (MPH)
	Rural
(Feet)
	Urban
(Feet)

	45
	675
	930

	50
	750
	1030

	55
	865
	1135

	60
	990
	1280

	65
	Diamond Ramp = 1050
Loop Ramp = 1220
	1365

	70
	Diamond Ramp = 1105
Loop Ramp = 1275
	1445
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